
WFPC Weekly Calendar 
February 23—March 2 

Sun, February 23   

8:00 am 

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

11:30 am 

Pancake Breakfast 

Sunday School 

Sunday Worship Service 

Pickleball 

CLC MPR 

Campus Wide 

Sanctuary 

CLC Gym 

Mon, February 24   

6:30 pm 

7:00 pm 

Boy Scouts 

Cub Scouts 

CLC Gym 

CLC Rooms B105, B106 

Tue, February 25   

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

5:30 pm 

6:30 pm 

6:30 pm 

7:00 pm 

Giving Garden Workday 

Staff Meeting 

Glory Tones Handbell Rehearsal 

Praise Team Rehearsal 

WOW Bible Study 

M&O Task Force 

Giving Garden 

CLC Youth Room 

Room A133 

Sanctuary 

CLC Room B017/B018 

Room A128 

Wed, February 26   

10:00 am 

5:00 pm 

5:30 pm 

5:45 pm 

6:00 pm  

6:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

6:30 pm 

7:15 pm 

Dementia Caregivers 

Alleluia Choir 

Adult Mission Team 

Grace Notes Handbells 

Chancel Choir 

Children’s Open Gym 

Wed Night Youth 

Iron Sharpens Iron 

Explorations “The Chosen” 

CLC Room B017/B018 

Sanctuary 

Room A128 

Room A133 

Sanctuary 

CLC Gym 

CLC Youth Room 

CLC Room B103/B104 

CLC Room B017/B018 

Thu, February 27   

10:00 am Morning Glory Circle CLC Room B017/B018 

Fri, February 28   

6:15 am SonRisers CLC Room B017/B018 

Sat,  March 1   

8:00 am 

8:00 am 

Iron Sharpens Iron 

Giving Garden Workday 

CLC Room B017/B018 

Giving Garden 

Sun, March 2   

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

11:00 am 

11:15 am 

11:30 am 

4:30 pm 

6:00 pm 

7:30 pm 

Sunday School 

Sunday Worship Service 

Officer Nominating Team 

Earth Care Meeting 

Pickleball 

Middle School Youth 

High School Youth 

Youth Band 

Campus Wide 

Sanctuary 

CLC Room B105 

Room A128 

CLC Gym 

CLC Gym/Youth Room 

CLC Gym/Youth Room 

CLC Gym 


