

WFPC Weekly Calendar

February 23–March 2

Sun, February 23

8:00 am	Pancake Breakfast	CLC MPR
9:00 am	Sunday School	Campus Wide
10:00 am	Sunday Worship Service	Sanctuary
11:30 am	Pickleball	CLC Gym

Mon, February 24

6:30 pm	Boy Scouts	CLC Gym
7:00 pm	Cub Scouts	CLC Rooms B105, B106

Tue, February 25

9:00 am	Giving Garden Workday	Giving Garden
10:00 am	Staff Meeting	CLC Youth Room
5:30 pm	Glory Tones Handbell Rehearsal	Room A133
6:30 pm	Praise Team Rehearsal	Sanctuary
6:30 pm	WOW Bible Study	CLC Room B017/B018
7:00 pm	M&O Task Force	Room A128

Wed, February 26

10:00 am	Dementia Caregivers	CLC Room B017/B018
5:00 pm	Alleluia Choir	Sanctuary
5:30 pm	Adult Mission Team	Room A128
5:45 pm	Grace Notes Handbells	Room A133
6:00 pm	Chancel Choir	Sanctuary
6:00 pm	Children's Open Gym	CLC Gym
6:00 pm	Wed Night Youth	CLC Youth Room
6:30 pm	Iron Sharpens Iron	CLC Room B103/B104
7:15 pm	Explorations "The Chosen"	CLC Room B017/B018

Thu, February 27

10:00 am	Morning Glory Circle	CLC Room B017/B018
----------	----------------------	--------------------

Fri, February 28

6:15 am	SonRisers	CLC Room B017/B018
---------	-----------	--------------------

Sat, March 1

8:00 am	Iron Sharpens Iron	CLC Room B017/B018
8:00 am	Giving Garden Workday	Giving Garden

Sun, March 2

9:00 am	Sunday School	Campus Wide
10:00 am	Sunday Worship Service	Sanctuary
11:00 am	Officer Nominating Team	CLC Room B105
11:15 am	Earth Care Meeting	Room A128
11:30 am	Pickleball	CLC Gym
4:30 pm	Middle School Youth	CLC Gym/Youth Room
6:00 pm	High School Youth	CLC Gym/Youth Room
7:30 pm	Youth Band	CLC Gym